DA

TR

A

UNOFFICIALCOPY -

11&1683
AMENDMENT TO TRUST DEED

January __1_, 1992

These presents amend that certain Trust Deed dated as of December 19, 1986 (the
"Mortgage"), between the First Nationa! Bank of Northbrook, (the "Morlgagor”) @ National
Banking Association, as Trustee under the provisions of a Trust Agreement dated the 18th day
of November, 1986, known as Trust Number 340 (the "Trust”), and not personally, having
offices at 1300 Mcadow Road, Northbroek, [lfinois, and NBD Skokic Bank, N.A., (formerly
known as First National Bank of Skokie,) having an office at 8001 Nonh Lincoln Avenue,
Skokie, Bimbis (the "Mortgagee”) tecorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook
County Illinzig,.on December 22, 1986, as Document No, 86612202.-

WITNESSETIH:

WHEREAS, the Mertgagor is the owner and holder of fee simple title in and to all of
the rea) estate described in Exiibit A attached herelo and by this reference made a part hereof,
which real estate forms a portior. of the Premises hercinafter described;

WHEREAS, James E. O’Hallorza Jr., James G. Blackburn, Jerome E. Powell and Carl
E. Dohn, Jr. (the "Beneficiaries") are presently-the sole Beneficiarics of the Trust, and were the

sole beneficiaries of the Trust on December 19, 1986

WHEREAS, the Mortgagee is the Owner and“Holder of the Note (the "Note") secured
by the aforementioned Trust Deed; and

WHEREAS, the Beneficiaries have requested Mortgagee 4o extend the maturily date of
said Note from January |, 1992 to January 2, 1993, and have entered into a Modification
Agreement and Amendment to Note, dated ever date herewith, which fnter alia provides for such
gxtension, and that during the extension period provided for in said Mailification Agreement,
First Party (as said term is used in the Trust Deed) shall make 1Z ceiasecutive monthly
installment payments of five thousand dollars ($5,000.00) or more cach (princizal and interest
included), commencing on the 2nd day of Janvary 1992, and on the first day ©of each month
thereafter, with a final payment of the unpaid principal balance and accrued interest due and
payable on January 2, 1993.

G
/2 7
"/hr

This Instrument Prepared By and Mail To:
Mc(*arthy, Duffy, Neidhart & Snakard

" 180 North LaSalle Street, Suite 1400
Chicago, [Hinois 60601
(312) 726-0355

.Jt T

R fe

Tk P g,

{2 fin Bl na

BOR 3Ud

683V TYI26




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY,.; )

MORTGAGEE'S SIGNATURE PAGE

IN WITNESS WHEREOLE, the undersigned has through its duly authorized officers
exccuted this Note as of the day and year first above writien

NBD SKOKILE BANK, N.A,,

{formerly know as First National
Bank of Skokic)

By: D\ e W \;_‘\A& Q

N e
/,_

o
o~
i
.

Dated January ___ L, 1992

ATTEST: )
e L 277) o
Secrelary o 4
STATE OF ILLINOIS )
1SS
COUNTY OF COOK )

N \ J.
I, PR, I L s e

, d Nolarv Fuslic m and for said County, in the State
aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY IHAI Ll A : personally known
o me o be the ool I’rw(lull ul said-Hiank and

A tasadet ',“.f

Sceretary, personally known to me o be the same persons whosenames are subscribed 1o thc

foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person ana s:verally acknowledged thal
they signed and delivered the said instrument as

L. =< President and
Secrelary of said Bank and caused the corporate scal of said Bank o affixed thercto as

\ 1 3
their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed oi"sai<-Rank, as Trustee

w

o

as aforesaid, for the uses and purposes therein set forth !:
\ o o

Given under my hand and seal this _<"=C  day of /« i , 1990, ol

| ! &

s ’7/

Noldry Public

//u ot gD

“OFFICIAL SEAL"
Patricia M. Palmsiano

. , Natary Public, State of Hllinois

My Commission Expires: My Commission Expices 12/12/93




"UNOFFICIAL COPY |




UNOFFICIAL, GOPY |

Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency of which is
acknowledged, the Mortgagor and Mortgagee agree as follows:

l. The Trust Deed is hereby amended to provide that the maturity date of the Note
is extended until January 2, 1993; and

3

ey

First Party shall make 12 consecutive monthly instaliment payments of five
thousand dollars (35,000.00) cach or more (principal and interest included), commencing on the

2nd day of January 1992, and on the first day of cach month thereafter, with a final payment
of the unpaid principal balance and accrued interest due and payable on January 2, 1993; and
3. All other terms of the Trust Deed as amended by these presents are hereby
confirmed.

MORTGAGOR’S SIGNATURE PAGLE

IN WITNESS WHEREGQFE, the undersigned has through its duly authorized officers
exccuted this Note as of the day and vear {irst above writien,

FFirst National Bank of Northbrook,
as Truslee aforesaid

sy: fladif Mo A
/

ATTEST:

AﬂhwéféhwﬁééZAm

Gl I IZ6

9
-







| FILC;K)

P
R ]

STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF CQOOK

I, Terri L. O'Connell . a Notary
Public in and tor the County and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY
CERTIFY, that _Marti K. Marra , Assistant Vice President of
FIRST ~!ATIOANL BANK OF HNORTHBROOK and Diane E. Brockhoff :

Assistanl Trust Officer thereof, personally known to me to be the
name pershps whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument
as Assistarnc. Vice President and Assistant ‘I'rust Officer
respectively, appeared before me this day 1in person and
acknowledged that they signed and delivered sald instrumnet as
their own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act
of said Bank, as Trustee as aforesaid, for the uses and purposes
therein set forth; and _2ssistant Trust Officer did also then and
there acknowledge that she as custodian of the corporate seal of
sald Bank did affix said/instrument as her own free and voluntary
act of sald Bank, as Trus:ece as aforesaid, for the uses and

purposes therein set forth. (;ﬂ,77

, . f/ﬁtf ,
GIVEN under my hand and MNotarial Seal this _ . day of --4%44%ﬂ?
A.,D, 1992 .

FETRIR R R Sy
" OFFICIAL sEAL °
TERRI L. UCONNELL
NOTARY PUBLIC. STATC OF t.LiNOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES. 12, 3/25

e

}

6R9Y T2




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICJAL COPY,

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1: Lot 10 (except the west 150 feet thereof) and all of lot 11 in North
Western Industrial Park Unit No. 2, a subdivision of South 250 fect of the
West 871,20 feet of the South West % of the South East % of Section 23,
Township 42 North, Range 10 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in
Cook County, Hinois

PARCEL 2: The West 60 feet and thal part of the North 60 feet lying East of the West
60 feet thereof and lying West of the East 30 feet thercof of Lot 12 in
North Western Industrial Park, Unit No. 2, being a subdivision of the
South 250 feet of the West 871.20 feet of the South West 4 of the South
East % of Section 23, Township 42 North, Range 10 East of the Third
frincipal Meridian, in Cook County, {linois.

Propeiiy Address: 4050 Industrial Avenue
Rolling Meadows, Minois 60008

Property [ndex iHos: 02-23-402-01

02-23-402-020
02-23-402-032

EXHIBIT "A”

¥

689t T L




 UNOFFICIAL COPY




